Seating configuration example
(shown with Grow Stools)
Large seating capacity
Optional power with integrated  cable management
Base available in a wide range of finishes
Height adjustable levelling feet, designed to raise the base
to neatly cover a standard floorbox
FEATURES

Mono Giant Table
height 740 mm
SIZE (MM) ORDER CODE
MFC
1600 dia MPG.160D
1800 dia MPG.180D
SIZE (MM) ORDER CODE
MFC
1600 dia MPG.160D.SPG1
1800 dia MPG.180D.SPG1
MFC
top thickness 25mm
MFC Finishes
White